Nickel lucido

F I N E L1 8 H T I NG

ZANIAH AT0141

ALTEZZA
LARGHEZZA
PROFONDITA'
DIMENSIONE BASE

MATERIALE

CABLAGGIO

158 cm

34cm

78 cm

290 mm

Metallo

62,2"
13,4"
30,7"

11,5"

PARALUME

MATERIALE

ATTACCO
WATTAGGIO MASSIMO
VOLTAGGIO

Cavo e spina coordinati con

interruttore su cavo

FINITURE DISPONIBILI

Nickel lucido

@34 h.8 cm
213,4" h.3,1"

Tessuto

2xE14

2x60W
110V/ 240V

LUMIS.IT



